00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

(WEF )
(Hydraulic tipping) ~NO. 7563258

TL—h & NVERLV & T K —
FRAME & HANDLE & FENDER

Frirec 7

A ey Recoil starter
B |tV Electric starter
R HaES B & 2 FR B Q'ty B St B A B % E &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME A B DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3526 1401 000 |7L—A FRAME 1 1 B AS A |l
2 | 36114062 000 |#3'3°A RUBBER 2 2 |B-4
3 | A252 0160 025 |[F5R3%Y SCREW 2 2 |mMex25
4 3526 1061 000 |h'—} GUARD 1 1
5 | K110 0108 016 |Fik'Jbb BOLT 4 4 |[M8x16
6 | 03500140 822 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 4 |8x22%x1.6
7 | 3632 4021 000 |Fyhit vk BAR 1 1
8 | A3510112 002 |UFyb U-NUT 1 1 |M12
9 | 3526 1601 000 |AUK I HANDLE 1 1
10 | 3513 1125 000 |=%") GRIP 2 2 |HK-25
11 | K710 0108 020 |Fik"Ib BOLT 6 5 [mM8x20
12 | F301 0108 000 |F¥yb NUT 2 2 |wms
13 | 3524 1181 000 |nub bhn'— COVER 1 1
14 | H242 0106 016 |FAtLAB SCREW 2 2 [mM6x16
15 | 3526 1635 000 |#ik—Fk SUPPORT 1 1
16 | 3204 0008 000 |H'9yvaL INSULATOR 1 1 |EA1002
17 | F300 0106 000 |F+b NUT 1 1 |m6
18 | K710 0108 020 |Fik'Ib BOLT 1 1 |m8x20
19 | F301 0108 000 |F+yb NUT 1 1 |ms8
20 | 3526 1301 001 |7:0% FENDER 1 1 NO.7562311~
20 | 3526 1301 000 7104 FENDER 1 1 ~N0.7562310
21 | K710 0108 025 |F#Ib+ BOLT 2 2 |mM8x25
22 | F301 0108 000 |FFyk NUT 2 2 |wms
23 | K710 0108 025 |F#k'Ibb BOLT 1 1 |m8x25
24 | 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 1 1 [8x22x16
25 | 3526 1321 000 |7v'vhn— COVER 1 1 ~NO0.7562310
26 | H104 0106 016 |tLAB BOLT 2 2 |mex16 ~NO0.7562310
BFP602 —8— 09/09/25




	MENU BACK: 


